CELOX 8000 1/min
300 Nm  |  50,00 kW
SK50/BT50/HSK A100.
n in 1/min
Nm kW
220
200
180
160
140
120
100
80
60
40
20
0
130
217
0        1500     3000     4500     6000     7500     9000    10500   12000   13500   15000
–36,00
–33,00
–30,00
–27,00
–24,00
–21,0030,00 kW S1
50,00 kW S6
–18,00
–15,00
–12,00
–09,00
–06,00
–03,00
n in 1/min
Nm kW
220
200
180
160
140
120
100
80
60
40
20
0
130
217
0        1500     3000     4500     6000     7500     9000    10500   12000   13500   15000
–36,00
–33,00
–30,00
–27,00
–24,00
–21,0030,00 kW S1
50,00 kW S6
–18,00
–15,00
–12,00
–09,00
–06,00
–03,00
50,00 kW S6
30,00 kW S1
 50,00
 45,00
 40,00
 35,00
 30,00
 25,00
 20,00
 15,00
 10,00
 5,00
n in 1/min
Nm kW
220
200
180
160
140
120
100
80
60
40
20
0
130
217
0        1500     3000     4500     6000     7500     9000    10500   12000   13500   15000
–36,00
–33,00
–30,00
–27,00
–24,00
–21,0030,00 kW S1
50,00 kW S6
–18,00
–15,00
–12,00
–09,00
–06,00
–03,00
300
275
250
225
200
175
150
125
100
75
50
25
0
 1000     2000     3000     4000     5000     6000     7000     8000
300
180
(25%)
ACURA / FORTE TILTENTA / FORTE
Hauptspindeln [Main spindles] 50 65 85 7 9 10 11
SK40/BT40 CELOX 14.000 min-1, 117 Nm, 22 kW m m m m m – m
SK40/BT40 CELOX 14.000 min-1, 183 Nm, 29 kW m m – m – – –
SK40/BT40 CELOX 14.000 min-1, 185 Nm, 37 kW – – m – m – m
SK40/BT40/HSK A63 CELOX 18.000 min-1, 136 Nm, 35 kW m m m m m – m
HSK A63 CELOX 14.000 min-1, 117 Nm, 22 kW m m m – – – –
HSK A63 CELOX 15.000 min-1, 217 Nm, 50 kW – m m – m – m
HSK A63 CELOX 22.000 min-1, 70 Nm, 30 kW m m m – – – –
SK50/BT50/HSK A100 CELOX 8.000 min-1, 300 Nm, 50 kW – – – – – m –
SK50/BT50/HSK A100 CELOX 12.000 min-1, 300 Nm, 50 kW – – – – – m –